UNOFWEIG MAY DEOPY SO SO	
Mr. David Katz JOINT TENANCY	
7335 N. Western Ave. 87514853	
Chicago, IL 60645	
Q) 288688	
THE GRANTOR S. GERARD NIVEN and RUTH S. NIVEN, his wife	
of the Village of Glenview County of Cook State of Illinois for and in consideration of TEN(\$10.00) DOLLARS and other good and valuable considerations in hand paid.	
CONVEY and WARRANT to THOMAS J. GRIFFIN and MARY JO GRIFFIN. his	wife
of the City	
LOT 12 IN BLOCK 1 IN GLENVIEW ESTATES UNIT 1 BEING A SUBDIVISION IN THE SOUTH HALF OF THE SOUTH EAST QUARTER OF THE SOUTH WEST QUARTER OF SECTION 28, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. Permanent Index No: 04-28-304-012	F TAX
Permanent Index No: 04-28-304-012 / CO Common Address: 1311 Bellwood Lane Glenview, IL 60025	RANSER
Subject to general taxes for the year 1987 and subsequent years.	TATE IN
0271 01 RECORDING 19999 TRON 2320 07/2	
COOK CHUNTY RECORDE	
87511853	
$\forall h$	6 1 0 # 1 0
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption. Laws of the State of Illinois. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD sold premises not in tenancy in common, but in joint tenancy forever.	¥ IIII
1200 MAIL	NSACTION
DATED this 1511 day of Septembare 1987	TRANS
(Seal) (Seal)	TAT TATE
Gerard Niven Ruth S. Niven (Sent)	94
(Senl)	REAL SEVENU STAND
NOTE: PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT NAME BELOW ALL SIGNATURES.	8 N T N I O
Thomas J. Griffin 3314 Bellwood Lane, Glonviow IL. Name of Grantee Address	6 <u>0025</u> Z1p
Same of Taxpayer Address	Zip
P. Leonard Orlando, Jr. 1580 S. Milwaukoe Avo., #507 Libertyvilta. Name of Person Preparing Deed Address	II. 60048 Zip
This conveyance must contain the name and address of the grantee, (Ch.115: 12.1 name and address for tax billing, (Ch.115: 9.2) and name and address of person preparing instrument. (Ch.115: 9.3)	1855°

STATE OF PLINOIS SE. COUNTY OF LAKE

	I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the
State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that	GERARD NIVEN and RUTH S. NIVEN,
his wife	
parconally known to me to but he came perco	n_S whose name_SBRG subscribed to the foregoing instrument,
	acknowledged that they signed, sealed and delivered the said
instrument as their . free and voluntary a	ct, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and
waiver of the right of homestead.	
Given under my hand and notarial scal this	is 154 day of Stoptomber 19.87.
(Impress Seat Here)	tompic France Colarles
O.	Notary Public
70	Commission Expires August 29, 1989
%	•
9	
Ox	
	2_
	204
	4
Particological de la companya de la	
, DE	State of Illinois PARTMENT, OF REVENUE
STATEMENT OF EXEMPTS	ON UNDER REAL ESTATE TRANSFIT TAX ACT transaction element under provisions of Fara 17 ph Section 4, of the
Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.	transaction agenty under provisions of raise typi
	Dated this day of 19
	Signature of Buyer-Beller or their Representative

675A4653

VARRANTY DEED
JOINT TENANCY

20 E

ಕ